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1.8 M HEIGHT COMPOUND WALL

SITE PLAN

SHEET NO.

1/2

SITE PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR (PART) + GROUND FLOOR + FIRST
FLOOR (PART) + SECOND FLOOR (PART) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING WITH ONE DWELLING UNIT (HEIGHT-11.70M)
AT PLOT NO.19/1, OLD DOOR NO.5 AND 7/1, NEW DOOR
NO.5 AND 14, VALLIAMMAI ACHI ROAD AND
ARUNACHALAM ROAD, KOTTURPURAM, CHENNAI-85
COMPRISED IN OLD T.S.NO.4PART,NEW T.S.NO.4/90PART
(AS PER DOCUMENT), T.S.NO.4/97, 4/98, (AS PER PATTA)
BLOCK NO.16 OF ADYAR VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS
OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

SignatureN_?; rified
Digitally Signed by:

Architect: VB

Sign Date: 10/03/2023 8:38:07 PM

Letter No. : CMDA/PP/NH
Approval No.
Approval Date : 10/27/2

Permit No. : OL-OOB?D

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
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High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer



SECOND FLOOR (PART) PLAN

o/e% 0.82 7& /ee /39080
40.50 AS PER FMB AND 40.95 AS PER SITE —~ 128 ! 3.99 ! 3.99 | 1,07-4.07 154 —\— 154 — /T ' 3.73 ' 3.73 I L—233—L—233 /7 L— 1.98 —L—1.98 —
0. /U 82 ./og/@/}{ o gl\__|-—2.30——| gl\__|-—2.30—~|
1210 M T 1285 3_i9 ' 3.9 : 1_.407_' 1.07 ' 1.54 —1— 1.5 /T : 3.73 : 3.73 = 130120 ! 1271 273P . . - |_SU“Sha1de_| |_Sunsha1de_| (
L == J = K \\T Sunshade l\__ Sunshade - OPEN TERRACE @ T 3 ]
- [-— 217 229 —3 — — < 1ST FLOOR LEVEL 2
z N BATH o 7 ,\@WC » 1.90 /\ 6.86 - v 12 -
- 0.98 7, NS B @ ®
:— 5 '\.q/ 7 N 6}/ eub —"V 2 g -
— "'F D, | % To} I
= N RE\S(T ROOM Oo%(, NN \y W1 | \_ |
AN K & ™~ 0 -
4.27 o, \/Zo \@0 Oo§30\$ & o § JL o BED ROOM BED ROOM ™~ i TOILET @g{
2> —1.77 el ~ A
E KITCHEN - —c': q DINING I i ‘ N BED ROOM o %, - ‘
N - 170 H OUTDOOR SITOUT BED ROOM N & S
N 500 |‘—2.20~4\ | : | ‘ L
- @ ) i : = . 3.85 &
a 5 oot % | L —= W A\ == :
< LU 4.23 | i \ 3 — 215 A 141 : . 2.55 | 1.00 | b
O |: TEA/ |= v,V ¢ 7 Iy 3.85 E T o /” }
Dﬁ " /"’/ WARD s Gapaci Sunshade M | — Y l: S | F— 23 — ) ®
o ® Sape 141 0.98 | 3.00 | 2.82 s 3 + A : )
E LU // N \\ QForDOMES ICX 215 i ¢ - Sunshade v 1.07 2
o / }— g \ e — =~ | D1 3 — / S 2
< (0)] X o S | 2.30 | S f— 230 —+ W 475 INAB 1.48 — CF
— < - - T LT 3 q = PANY I
(00) ! Sunshade Sunshade | 1.07 e ) o 7'90 TOILET 5
<G N 7 — | 1 = S o ™ v -
T N~ 9.00 - ? W & , t_
AN Il S o D do > -
< Z 3|08 A < —— ‘ % < I
' | o ~ O ‘ o
= m 2 \ UL T & - §T5 \/ g &
- = 5 N SlE T R T g% &
Y = VL =l @ ™ 2wt BED ROOM Case )—
< or TN L Ik > N 3
LLl - § L > || < % - -+ N HANDRAIL -
m o Il N g Ilifm 4/’?@48 T /\?J (\ L [Na ‘8
2 Bl (5'\ U’JL© < o o - [0.60 A I_
A < | Mgl = L I3 = ~
— o | wig 1= BEDROOM HANDRAL hn L =
= < | 2ESE "K 3 o & %
22 I e - l0.60 w <
N |og &7 g o o 27 FAMILY RM
= S N o N 3.07 —~/ /X N
sl DRAWING RM . ¢ (- =
O - % = :
~ | E” 5 3.29 :
. | I : A\ i~
a 11 u/ [ © !
| ol I - L <
== | L
> |
o s % -
\%: \ LIVING ‘— OPEN TER Sunshade
:l — B | © S ST FLOOR Levg, i
| i =
u VERANDAH m\ll\ s, -
g ™ UG SUMP | = —~! 1.02-4.02 ! 5.41 I 4.55 ' 7.07 | 142142 --139—--139 L—177 ——1.77 — 2.87 ' 2.87 | L— 204 —
o F T 7] | $80301 e || | 36.57 |
— iOM— IR N 101003X301apac:>5|ty 10($§UT_LAapaC|ty ‘ | Hl
A (o] ain er | PR ‘\ \
\\\\\\ ‘ &Fﬁiem g ‘ 1.83 1.83%2044‘4 | | l\‘l
75, : i FIRST FLOOR (PART) PLAN
7 ~ Ay AN Dwarf Walll i
< 4,1/'06\ ________ X X ~6.00] MWIDE—EN’%RYGATE X
NG ’9/(\@ m
S
'9@/} S 41.40 AS PER FMB AND 39.35 AS PER SITE
e s
S =
o 12.10 M WIDE VALLIAMMAI ACHI STREET = %
SITE CUM GROUND FLOOR PLAN
080 080 /7 07& 0.82 /7 7& 7;6 /‘ae 0.80
1 108 | 3.99 ! 3.99 | 4 07leq 07 - 154 —L /7 /% ! 373 | | 233 ! 233 /7 7& /% fe.__ms 198 —I ' 3.56 b 2.64 ' 2.64 1 1.07-4.07 154 ——1.54 -+ ' ' 3.73 ' 3.73 ! ' 2.33 ' 2.33 —1.98 ——1.98 —
N S ko % —m—f T L
L 4 E ( - !
unshade Sunshade ‘ S >
< = T T o R -
N ' T S Twm g " o ] LOW TERRACE AT i
F LOW TERRACE @ g ~ \ / B < FIRST FLOOR LEVEL
—/— 3 1ST FLOOR LEVEL 5 bl . i g
\I_ SPORTS ROOM \% B 3 "
o GAMES ROOM Nl 53 $/ 90\( 3 = A A o
. ) >\Q A o B 1_ i
i ‘ - b.b‘ Qo ‘ - o
— 2.20 \ . “__ §
B b 3.85 & [ Ii
. \ | I 2 3
@ ; 2.55 | & T
I : I JO: ) OPEN TERRACE i
& “ __|~— 230 —=| =2 - | 6.94 <§}\ }
- 3 Ii r i &
_ Sunshade @ g ey ey g g gy gy g gy N
— — —] ' Ny Y CF
6.94 T‘ o Ny Y A Y Y o
o ) = 1 1 ) Y A N
™ T = I I A "
~ '— (N )y Y I -
o L oo p Ny Y I Y AN -
S [ - Ny Y I Y A =
I )— o) I Y ) Y
QT ~ o =) [ I ) I ) O B 7
o | Blid® N 2 Y ) BN Req
I [ e ’_ L L L LY 2 €
<?>L S SO Sy Sy R U 5y sy Ry ey S ) I —
Z ® 3 Y Y N 0 et v et S A I NG <
i T HANDRZ - NIRRT NN AR — S
T —Na i3 r )
s SIT OUT AREA N ) g Sunshade
= S Iy Y ) I
A Tr )
\9 - © N )y I Ay
= 7 ° <> [y Y i
o N 4.00 ——"" N ~N N N Y O I Y I A
! - - I 4.09 N errre
NG B © N
Z Ny Y
N )y Y
~ o I Yy Y I
- ® NG T I 3
L I g 0
< B 3 LOow TE
A FIRST L'S’S’ACLEE%
Y e LOW TERRAcE 5 -
Il P 'STFLOOR L v, & 1 _
B —~ 128128 L—199 —— 199 —-! 5.31 ' 5.91 210 —-— 210 —- 5.64 ' 5.64 I 127 ~— 204 —
—~ 1.02-1-4.02 ! 5.41 I 4.55 ' 7.07 | 142142 --139—--—139 L—177 ——1.77 — 2.87 ' 2.87 I L— 204 — 1 gpled g2 | | . . . . .
I 36.57 | , 1.02--4.02 8.07 9.02 — 177 1.77 2.87 2.87

36.57 I

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR NAME

SHEET NO. 2/2

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR (PART) + GROUND FLOOR + FIRST
FLOOR (PART) + SECOND FLOOR (PART) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING WITH ONE DWELLING UNIT (HEIGHT-11.70M)
AT PLOT NO.19/1, OLD DOOR NO.5 AND 7/1, NEW DOOR
NO.5 AND 14, VALLIAMMAI ACHI ROAD AND
ARUNACHALAM ROAD, KOTTURPURAM, CHENNAI-85
COMPRISED IN OLD T.S5.NO.4PART,NEW T.5.NO.4/90PART
(AS PER DOCUMENT), T.S.NO.4/97, 4/98, (AS PER PATTA)
BLOCK NO.16 OF ADYAR VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS
OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE 1:100

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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